05.03.60. Sun Valley

course name: Ruud Mt.
number of gates: 71
weather: blizzard
snow: powder

started: 52

finished: 37

1. Hias Leitner

2. Peppi Stiegler

3. Ernst Oberaigner

4. Charles Bozon

5. Egon Zimmermann I
and Karl Schranz
and Adrien Duvillard

8. Georges Schneider
9. Carlo Senoner
10. Francois Bonlieu
11. Fritz Wagnerberger
12. Jean Vuarnet
13. Felice de Nicolo
and Jim Barrier
and Charles Ferries
16. Guy Perillat

17. Paride Millianti
18. Jakob Arduser
19. Nando Pajarola
20. Frank Brown

21. Willy Forrer
and Albert Gacon
DQ Max Marolt

23. Fredy Brupbacher
24. Jean-Guy Brunet
25. Luis Sanchez
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SUI
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Slalom, men
(one run only)
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88.6



26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.

Eysteinn Thordarsson
Vicente Vera
Osvaldo Ancinas

Jorge Eiras
Leifur Gislason
Manuel Garcia-Moran

Clemente Tellechea
Francisco Cortes
Muzaffer Demirhan

Fernando Boher
Zeki Samiloglu
Hernan Boher

DNF:

Roger Staub
Willy Bogner
Gerhard Nenning
Bruno Alberti
Fred Tommy
Hans-Peter Lanig
Verne Anderson
Donald Bruneski
Johann Vilbergson
Luis Arias
Victor Tagle

DQ:

23, Max Marolt
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CHI
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ICE
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CHI
TUR
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SUI,
FRG,
AUT,
ITA,
CND,
FRG,
CND,
CND,
ICE,
SPA,
CHI;

USA

80,0.

89.6
90.2
94.8

118.0
119.0
122.6

131.2
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152.3
168.2
180.0



